CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

ISIN: CA21250C1068

Overview

2024/07/23 21:09:51

Price
3.054 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.21% (0.07)

ISIN CA21250C1068
Symbol CTS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 546 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.06 USD
3.06 USD
3.048 USD
2.988 USD
3.05441 USD
39,725
120,698.20
26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA21250C1068&ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebc48cec1b97032a75f161392398a995bb5abe349eec9f88c7e18280b3bca9df&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1dbd18429e7b9be4a&time=1721883411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53d780786e8bf3a3a2cea1ff487a745c0215636fe40bde475506114f74250cdf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ccd9781fd092e9e1&time=1721883411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed9373da71bf178179d5a4435bb96ff226fd4c3803e3a03080b2ad1305f933cb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db6833c7fa5238a93&time=1721883411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87e74a00a7ade1493cdeb651ebdf2ce8c8f47b23a25f45ac00ad484a760175a5&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c1fcef61409657639&time=1721883411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66bccd7d58548e450a56593208b4b992a4c64c9c4b5920fd378e83b06978429c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efb73f8312bc1b4ea&time=1721883411&tool=RSC

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Details

2024/07/23 21:09:51

Price
3.054 USD

Difference (] 2.21% (0.07)

General attributes

ISIN CA21250C1068
Symbol CTS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 546 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.06 USD
High 3.06 USD
Low 3.048 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.988 USD
VWAP 3.05441 USD
Volume (pcs) 39,725
Trading volume 120,698.20
Number of trades 26
Last size 400

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - +24.32%  -63.07%
Perf (abs.) - +0.60 -5.22
Beta 1.21 1.03 1.72
Volatility 51.30 53.77 62.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.017 USD (23,091
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.241 USD (31,505
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.749 USD (28,042
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.066 USD (28,218

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

2.740 USD (2024/01/19
4.440 USD (2024/03/14
(

)
)
)
)
4.440 USD (2024/03/14)
)
)
1.658 USD (2023/10/19)

All listings for CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
23

2024/07/

Time

22:26

22:00

21:25

08:04

08:10

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2.806 EUR 0.00 1

419 CAD 0.95 1,349

2.796 EUR 0.00 10

2.76 EUR 0.00 2

2.72EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322676194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294888711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245419057

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/07/ 21:09 3.054 USD 0.12
23

2024/07/ 08:11 2.718 EUR 0.00
23

2024/07/ 20:48 2.82 EUR 0.00
23

26

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323009964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230013

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



